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72
Complimentary Fairground Dodgems

The Queen of Hearts Gaming Tables

And much more

DATES AND PRICES 2016
Dates and prices ofjoiner party nights, MI prices below INCLUDE VAT Click

Here

EXCLUSWE HIRE AVAILABILITY
For larger companies of 80 + gtiests we have the following dates for exclusive

use in our venues: Click Here

Christmas Marquee Trunkwell Marquee

Date (Bar themed shared
(Exclusive use only)

party night)

(seats up to 250 - 700) (seats 80 - 250)

Saturday 19th November See ticket price above SOLD OUT

- Provisionally held for Provisionally held for
Fnday 2th November

exclusive use exclusive use

Saturday 26th November See ticket price above Available for exclusive hire

Thursday 1st December See ticket price above Available for exclusive hire

• Provisionally held for Provisionally held for
Fnday 2nd December

exclusive use exclusive use

Provisionally held for
Saturday 3rd December See ticket price above

exclusive use

• Provisionally held for
Friday 9th December SOLD OUT

exclusive use

Saturday 10th December See ticket price above SOLD OUT

Available for exclusive
Sunday 11th December • Available for exclusive hire

hire

Available for exclusive
Monday 12th December . Available for exclusive hire

hire

Available for exclusive
Tuesday 13th December • Available for exclusive hire

hire

Available for exclusive .

Wednesday 14th December • Available for exclusive hire
hire

Thursday 15th December See ticket price above SOLD OUT
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